KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BAH MAMADOU BAILO

224623909489

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC CLASSIC ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY
VSKTBAV10U0009686 1 USED NISSAN ALMERA TINO
XMCLNDG1AXF076655 1 USED MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR
JMZCR198260134936 1 USED MAZDA 5
VF32AKFWR42624470 1 USED PEUGEOT 206
JTDKZ20E600101100 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM
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BEANRGNCKY0157400000!

283

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-09-10
KARIM EXPORT S.A

451

10.92 m3
10.48 m3
13.26 m3

9.06 m3
10.08 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

